Permit number Type
Non-Residential Commercial Tenant Im| TENANT IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING DEMO OFFICES AND CC Construction started 365 BLODGETT ST
Residential New Water/Sewer/Gas Line REPLACE ALL WATER LINES THROUGHOUT SIERRA MOBILE HC Permit issued

BP24-264
BP25-032
BP25-137
BP25-156
BP25-144
BP25-146
BP25-148
BP25-145
BP25-147
BP25-153
BP25-151
BP25-130
BP25-154
BP25-155
BP25-157
BP25-158
BP25-160
BP25-165
BP25-167
BP25-169
BP25-170
BP25-171
BP25-172
BP25-177
BP25-173
BP25-174
BP25-175
BP25-028-2
BP25-062-2
BP25-178
BP25-182
BP25-180
BP25-179
BP25-183
BP25-184
BP25-186
BP25-187
BP25-188
BP25-189
BP25-063-2
BP25-064-2
BP25-191
BP25-193

Residential Main Panel
Residential AC
ResidentialRe-Roof
Residential AC
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Renovation

Description Status

Removing old Zinsco 100a meter main and installing new 100a | Finished
REPLACING FAU IN ATTIC WTIH LENNOX 4T ULN HORIZONTAL Permitissued
Tear off existing roof shingles and underlayment to main residel Finished
(1) 3TONS CONDENSER CHANGEOUT IN YARD (1) 60K BTUS F Permitissued
REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF (E) COMPOSITION SHINGLE ROOF Permitissued
Pool house: Tear off existing shingles and underlayment along v Finished
RENOVATE/REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM AND CLOSET.

Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis REPAIR EXISTING DECK DRY ROT, REPLACE BOARDS AS NEEDI Finished

Residential Water Heater
Non-Residential Grading over 1 acre

REMOVE SOLAR HEATER OFF POOL HOUSE. REINSTALL SOLAF Permitissued
GRADING, GRUBBING, CLEARING, INSTALLATION OF CONCRE Permitissued

Municipal address

492 W SIERRA AVE
16 KINGSTON LN
423 MATTERI CIR

4 LOMALINDADR
7607 EICKMEYER CT
8517 LINDEN AVE

4 LOMALINDADR

Construction started 13 GREENLEAF LN

375AMBER LN
4 LOMALINDADR
0 SUNFLOWER DR

Non-Residential Over The Counter (OTC REPAIR TO DAMAGED BUILDING FACADE: WOOD FRAMING, W Construction started 8505 PARK AVE

Residential Heat Pump
Residential Heat Pump
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Main Panel
Non-Residential Re-Roof

Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis REPLACE (1) FULL FRAME WINDOW NAIL FIN

Residential Furnace
Residential Re-Roof

ADDING LENNOX 5T 17 SEER HEAT PUMP TO RIGHT HAND SID! Permit issued
ADD MINI SPLIT SYSTEM TO REPLACE (E) WALL FURNACE. OUT Finished
residential re roof, tear off shingles and install new class A shin Permitissued
REPLACE (E) ZINSCO PANEL WITH NEW PANEL Finished
RE-ROOF W/ MODIFIED BITUMEN CARPORTS SERVING 221-83 Permitissued
Permitissued
REPLACE FURNACE AND 4 RUNS OF R-8 DUCTING Permitissued
Take off old roof, check for sheeting damage and repair as need Finished

108 WARD DR

49 KINGSTON LN
8872 LEBEC LN
8567 LORETTO AVE

HOLIDAY PARK COUNTRY GARDEN 144-540-COM

241 EAGLE DR
65 CREEK CT
473 CHRISTENSEN CT

Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis Remove siding from South side wall and reinstall new Cement k Construction started 473 CHRISTENSEN CT
Upgrade 100 amp panel to 125 amp main panel in same locatio Construction started 462 W COTATI AVE

Residential Main Panel
Residential Solar (SolarApp+)

SYSTEM SIZE: 3.69KW DC, 11.5KW AC* MODULES: (9) ELIN EN Permit issued

306 EAGLE DR

Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis Remove existing 2x6 redwood deck boards and install new 3/4 | Construction started 101 ROSS ST #8

Residential Re-Roof
Residential Main Panel
Revision - Residential Solar
Revision - Residential Solar
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Furnace

Tear off and reroofing with composition Permitissued
UPGRADE (E) ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 200 AMPS 120/240 VOL Permit issued
REV2 TO BP25-028: ADJUST MSP AMPERAGE AND ADD EV CHA Permitissued
MODULE CHANGE FOR B25-062: INSTALL ROOF MOUNT PV SY Permit issued
remove old existing shingles, reroof with new 40 year fiberglass Permitissued
Replacing the existing furnace and installing an 80% efficient 7( Permit issued

421 MATTERI CIR
8620 OAK CIR

103 KEPPEL WAY
298 E COTATI AVE
6700 MADRONE PL
8308 LA SALLE AVE

Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis DRY ROT REPAIRS - REPLACE 15 SHEETS OF T1-11 SIDING; REF Construction started 8911 CLOTHIER LN

Residential Solar
Residential Renovation
Residential Re-Roof
Residential AC

Residential Furnace
Residential Solar
Residential Solar

Revision - Residential Solar
Revision - Residential Solar
Residential Re-Roof
Non-Residential Heat Pump

Photovoltaic- Residential Flush Roof Mount, Grid Tied ESS Inste Permit issued
BATHROOM REMODEL AND PANEL UPGRADE
SFD. Remove & dispose 1 layer of existing roof. Install 26sq of a Permit issued
(1) 3TON CONDENSER CHANGEOUT IN SIDE YARD, (1) 60K BT Permitissued
Remove (E) Gas furnace located in garage. Install (N) Gas furng Permit issued
BLDG 1: Install roof-mount PV system at 298 E Cotati Ave, Bldg Permitissued
BLDG 4: Install roof mount PV system Bldg 4 KW(5.33) mods(1< Permit issued
REV2TO BP25-063 (BLDG 3) Permitissued
REV2TO BP25-064 (BLDG 5) Permitissued
Remove existing roof. Install with new Lifetime Class A compos Permitissued
INSTALL MITSUBISHI 24K BTU WALL MOUNT MINI SPLIT SYSTE! Permit issued

2101 GILMAN RANCH RD

Construction started 443 LINCOLN AVE

13 DYQUISTO WAY
405 MATTERI CIR

195 VALPARAISO AVE
298 E COTATIAVE
298 E COTATI AVE
298 E COTATIAVE
298 E COTATI AVE
8784 LOGAN PL

364 BLODGETT ST

LU

046-111-046
144-380-002
144-630-039
144-780-058
144-420-014
144-760-008
144-511-001
144-420-014
144-720-035
144-650-012
144-420-014
144-550-063
144-410-032
046-640-020
144-630-011
046-630-017
144-515-008

046-570-012
144-644-024
144-340-050
144-340-050
144-151-014
046-580-029
144-750-013
144-780-059
144-230-018
046-606-008
144-282-012
046-103-054
144-282-023
144-470-023
144-110-021
144-530-016
144-720-058
144-780-056
144-352-006
144-282-012
144-282-012
144-282-012
144-282-012
144-460-013
046-111-045

Owner

BLK PROPERTIES INC

SIERRA MOBILE HOME PARK PTP

SAVAGE CINDY J

CRUMP-SHEARS MARJORIE TR

HICKS GEOFFREY BTR

PARKS MICHAEL W

WEBER PEGGY JTR

HICKS GEOFFREY BTR

MURRAY SUSAN TTR

Eric PATTERSON ERIC J & PATTERSON LAURA A
Geoffrey Hicks, HICKS GEOFFREY B TR

Carla CITY OF COTATI

COUNTY OF SONOMA

ROY MICHAEL J & ROY BARBARA A

WEISMAN MERITH

LOZANO ISRAEL ORNELAS & KEHOE JANELLE M
KYLE MOYER

HOLIDAY PARK COUNTRY GARDEN

WEAVER GREG & WEAVER CARRIE

SHELTON ERNEST D TR

EMEN ABDUL MOBIN & EMEN LAILA

EMEN ABDUL MOBIN & EMEN LAILA

PAULSON DEBORAH L

HENNESSY KELLY ATR & ESCALERA MARKRTR
Ben Ford

MARTINEZ ROBERTO R & ORTIZ ELOINA

JARVIS AARON B TR & JARVIS MARIAN BENNET TR
TARCA MELISSA & TARCA JARRETT

BHDC WINDWOOD APARTMENTS L P
GONZALEZ DAWN & MAGANA JOSE GARCIA
LOWE RAYMOND K TR & SHARILYN KH TR ET AL
DUONG NGAN BUU

PITTELKOW DANIEL JOSEPH TR & PITTELKOW KORY SHAWNA
RICHTER ALEXANDER

MARSHALL SUZANNE M TR

HUGHES CAROLEM TR

JACKSON ERIC TR & JACKSON CAITLYN TR
Jenna BHDC WINDWOOD APARTMENTS L P
BHDC WINDWOOD APARTMENTS L P

BHDC WINDWOOD APARTMENTS L P

BHDC WINDWOOD APARTMENTS L P

BIANCHI DAVID J TR & BIANCHI RACHELLE RTR
BLK PROPERTIES

25-07-07
25-07-24
25-07-02
25-07-03
25-07-01
25-07-10
25-07-02
25-07-01
25-07-03
25-07-03
25-07-07
25-07-28
25-07-07
25-07-03
25-07-03
25-07-07
25-07-10
25-07-15
25-07-16
25-07-15
25-07-22
25-07-22
25-07-23
25-07-17
25-07-30
25-07-15
25-07-15
25-07-18
25-07-24
25-07-21
25-07-22
25-07-21
25-07-29
25-07-29
25-07-28
25-07-24
25-07-28
25-07-24
25-07-24
25-07-24
25-07-24
25-07-29
25-07-30

Issued date Completion date Valuation

25-08-12

25-08-12

25-08-12

25-08-12

25-07-10

25-08-12

25-08-12

299999.70
350000
3400
28779
11100
18777
14645
8000
25000
5000
2100
1268000
40000
22124
11076.30
19796
500
99750
1115
11536.57
14000
7500
3500
21011
6000
17680
15621

0

0

28600
5832
41211.35
40377.40
32080
21950
29243.76
8900
54940
10660

0

0

34150
7910



	Issued permits

